1991-2020 NORMALS

SITE: JONESBORO MUNI AP

Temperature Precipitation
Date High Low Avg Daily Monthly Yearly
0101 47 31 39 0.14 0.14 0.14
0102 47 31 39 0.15 0.29 0.29
01/03 47 31 39 0.14 0.43 0.43
01/04 46 31 39 0.14 0.57 0.57
01/05 46 31 39 0.13 0.70 0.70
01/06 46 31 39 0.13 0.83 0.83
0107 46 31 39 0.12 0.95 0.95
01/08 46 31 38 0.12 1.07 1.07
01/09 46 31 38 0.12 1.19 1.19
0Y/10 46 30 38 0.12 1.31 1.31
0v11 46 30 38 0.12 1.43 1.43
0v12 46 30 38 0.11 1.54 1.54
0Y/13 46 30 38 0.11 1.65 1.65
0v/14 46 30 38 0.11 1.76 1.76
0Y15 46 30 38 0.11 1.87 1.87
0Y/16 46 30 38 0.11 1.98 1.98
ovir 47 30 38 0.10 2.08 2.08
0v18 47 30 38 0.11 219 2.19
0v19 47 30 38 0.10 2.29 2.29
0120 47 30 39 0.11 2.40 2.40
0v21 47 30 39 0.10 2.50 2.50
0v22 47 30 39 0.11 2.61 2.61
0Y23 47 30 39 0.10 2.71 2.71
0124 47 30 39 0.11 2.82 2.82
0v25 47 30 39 0.10 2.92 2.92
0126 48 30 39 0.09 3.01 3.01
0v27 48 31 39 0.10 3.11 3.11
01/28 48 31 39 0.10 3.21 3.21
0129 48 31 39 0.10 331 3.31
01/30 48 31 39 0.10 341 341
01/31 48 31 40 0.11 3.52 3.52
02/01 48 31 40 0.10 0.10 3.62
02/02 49 31 40 0.11 0.21 3.73
02/03 49 31 40 0.11 0.32 3.84
02/04 49 31 40 0.11 0.43 3.95
02/05 49 32 40 0.11 0.54 4.06
02/06 50 32 41 0.11 0.65 4.17

02/07 50 32 41 0.11 0.76 4.28
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